#5 Basemap Committee Fund Update

» Fiscal Year 2023/2024 Year-to-date:
« Balance: $131,169.84

« Revenue:
« Data Sales (FY24): $8,670
« Subscription/Membership: $72,000

» Expected: $0
« Expected Expenses:
« Payment to Eagleview - $72,180.08

Payment

$90
$240
$165
$240
$240
$330
$240
$165
$480
$90
$240
$165
$240
$165
$240
$240
$1,200
$165
$240
$165
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$480
$240
$210
$240
$240
$240
$240
$8,670

Product
ORTHOPHOTO
CONTOURS
ORTHOPHOTO
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
ORTHOPHOTO
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
ORTHO
CONTOURS
ORTHO
CONTOURS
ORTHO
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
ORTHO
CONTOURS
Ortho
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS 240
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
ORTHOPHOTO
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS
CONTOURS




