

## #5 Basemap Committee Fund Update

- Fiscal Year 2023/2024 Year-to-date:
  - Balance: \$131,169.84
  - Revenue:
    - Data Sales (FY24): \$8,670
    - Subscription/Membership: \$72,000
      - Paid: \$72,000
      - Expected: \$0
  - Expected Expenses:
    - Payment to Eagleview \$72,180.08

Payment	Product
\$90	ORTHOPHOTO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$165	ORTHOPHOTO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$330	ORTHOPHOTO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$165	CONTOURS
\$480	CONTOURS
\$90	ORTHO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$165	ORTHO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$165	ORTHO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$1,200	CONTOURS
\$165	ORTHO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$165	Ortho
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS 240
\$240	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$480	CONTOURS
\$240	CONTOURS
\$210	ORTHOPHOTO
\$240	CONTOURS
\$8,670	